
2024 Committee Chairs and Staff Liaisons 
 

Society Committees (Reporting only to Council) 

 Chair Staff Liaison  

Analytical Reagents Tom Tyner Sara Tenney s_tenney@acs.org 

Committee on Committees (Elected) Brian Mathes Alicia Harris a_harris@acs.org 

Constitution and Bylaws Keith Vitense Amy Yam a_yam@acs.org 

Council Policy Committee (Elected) Mary Carroll/Donna Friedman  Flint Lewis f_lewis@acs.org 

Divisional Activities Sheila Murphy Kevin McCue k_mccue@acs.org 

Economic and Professional Affairs John Gavenonis Tom Halleran t_halleran@acs.org 

Ethics Glenn Larkin LaToya Rembert-Lang l_rembertlang@acs.org 

Local Section Activities Beth Lorsbach Mark O’Brien m_obrien@acs.org 

Meetings & Expositions Amber Hinkle Elizabeth Huh e_huh@acs.org 

Membership Affairs Laura Sremaniak Jackie Kozakiewicz Attia j_attia@acs.org 

Nomenclature, Terminology and Symbols Hayley Brown Molly Strausbaugh mstrausbaugh@cas.org 

Nominations and Elections (Elected) Kevin Edgar/Michelle Buchanan Flint Lewis f_lewis@acs.org 

Project SEED T. Angele Kwimi Corrie Kuniyoshi c_kuniyoshi@acs.org 

Technician Affairs Erin M. Dotlich Alvin Collins a_collins@acs.org 

 

Society Committees (Reporting to both the Board and Council) 
 Chair Staff Liaison  

Budget and Finance Natalie LaFranzo Neil Pal n_pal@acs.org 

Chemical Safety Samuella Sigmann Marta Gmurczyk m_gmurczyk@acs.org 

Chemistry and Public Affairs Michael Hurrey Caroline Trupp Gil c_truppgil@acs.org 

Chemists with Disabilities Partha Basu Sara Spiro s_spiro@acs.org 

Community Activities Lori Stepan Lily Raines L_raines@acs.org 

Education Michael Adams Jodi Wesemann j_wesemann@acs.org 

Environment and Sustainability Steven Moss Will Hartwig w_hartwig@acs.org 

International Activities Michael McGinnis Christina McCoy c_mccoy@acs.org 

Minority Affairs Comfort Boateng Cristina Bartolomei c_bartolomei@acs.org 

Patents & Related Matters Justin Krieger Eric Slater e_slater@acs.org 

Professional Training Cora MacBeth Michelle Brooks m_brooks@acs.org 

Publications Robert Maleczka Debra Davis d_davis@acs.org 

Public Relations and Communications Scott Goode Emily Abbott e_abbott@acs.org 

Science Matt Fisher Jitesh Soares j_soares@acs.org 

Senior Chemists Robert Yokley Graham Tiller g_tiller@acs.org 

Women Chemists Lorena Tribe Semora Smith s_smith@acs.org 

Younger Chemists Katherine (Katie) Johnson Lis Gallegos  

Karen Garcia 

l_gallegos@acs.org 

k_floresgarcia@acs.org 
     

Board Committees 
 Chair Staff Liaison  

Advisory Board for the ACS GCI® Kate Beers Adelina Voutchkova a_voutchkova@acs.org 

Audit and Risk Management Paul Jagodzinski Emily Kunchala (interim) e_kunchala@acs.org 

Board of Trustees, Group Insurance Plans  Jessica Tirado j_tirado@acs.org 

Corporation Associates Don Wardius Rebekah Paul (interim) r_paul@acs.org 

Executive Compensation Wayne Jones Scott Oliphant s_oliphant@acs.org 

Governing Board for Publishing Albert Horvath. Simanco Staley s_staley@acs.org 

Pensions and Investments Nathalie Cunningham Jordan Levine j_levine@acs.org 

Petroleum Research Fund Marina Petrukhina Joerg Schlatterer j_schlatterer@acs.org 

Professional & Member Relations Katherine Lee LaTrease Garrison  l_garrison@acs.org 

Public Affairs & Public Relations Carlyn Ribes Anthony Pitagno a_pitagno@acs.org 

Strategic Planning Will Lynch Sue Morrissey s_morrissey@acs.org 
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